
september 13-17, 2023
Wednesday September 13

12:00 - 4:00 PM Canadian Leadership Registration Required 

12:00 - 6:00 PM Arrival And Conference Registration At 
Chateau Lacombe

Where: 
Registration Desk @ Ballroom Foyer

5:00 - 6:00 PM First Timers Program
Note: If This Is Your First National Conference Attend This.

Where: 
Salon B

6:00 PM Welcome Evening
Where:
Rocky Mountain Icehouse - 10516 Jasper Ave

Host Suite Courtesy Of: JCI PENTICTON

Host Suite Courtesy Of: JCI KOOTENAY

Thursday September 14

9:00 - 
10:20 AM

YOU! Self-advocacy
and your personal
brand w/ Justin Wutzke

Communicating with
Diverse Communities 
w/ Baiju Vareed

Starts 8 A.M.
General Assembly

Lacombe Klondike A/B Salon C Salon B

10:30 - 
11:50 AM

Employment Round
Table, Learn from the
Experts (Group)

Vision, Mission &
Values in NFP Spaces
w/ Keith Johnston

General Assembly

General Assembly

10:20 - 
10:30 AM

2:30 - 
3:30 PM

Interview Skills,
A key to your future

Artificial Intelligence
(AI); Use and future
impacts

Your Community
Development &
Measurements of
Success w/ Warren Reid

3:40 - 
5:00 PM

Debate Competition    •    Where: Salon B

6:00 PM JCI Canada Awards & Cultural Presentations   •   Where: Ballroom
* Business Dress Required

3:30 - 
3:40 PM

Break

Break

12:00 - 
2:00 PM

Time

Time
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Lunch & Keynote     •    Simon Alexander Ong     •    Where: Ballroom



CRAFT Social   •   Where: Craft Beer Market (10013 - 101A Ave)
Team/Chapter Competition / Theme Night: FARMER FAMILY

The JCI Canada Senate Dragons Den 

Effective Speaking Competition
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Host Suite

Friday September 15

9:00 - 
10:20 AM

Women In Business, a
discussion (Panel)

Design Thinking
Workshop w/ Jay
Johnson

Diversity and Inclusion: 
an Indigenous 
Perspective w/ Leslie 
Ross

10:30 - 
11:50 AM

10:20 - 
10:30 AM

2:30 - 
3:30 PM

Be The Mayor Of
Your Town w/ Justina
LeeStolz

Negotiating Your
Way to Success w/
Andrew Defor

3:40 - 
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:30 - 
3:40 PM

Break

12:00 - 
2:00 PM

Time

Break

Lacombe Klondike A/B Salon C Salon B

Starts 9 A.M.
General Assembly

Diversity & Inclusivity Panel    •    Where: Ballroom

  •    Where: Salon B

  •    Where: Salon B

Lunch & Keynote     •    Ashif Mawji     •    Where: Ballroom



Gala   •   Where: Hotel Main Ballroom
Masquerade Ball Theme. Evening Attire In Hotel Main Ballroom

Lunch & Keynote     •    Jay Johnson     •    Where: Ballroom

Sunday September 17

9:00 - 11:00 AM Senator Breakfast & Past President Brunch Senators & Special Invites Only

Time

Saturday September 16

9:00 - 
10:20 AM

Implicit Bias in the
Workplace w/ Laura
Sankey

A Taste Of NAA (Pt 1) Senate General 
Assembly

Senate General 
Assembly

10:30 - 
11:50 AM

The' Global Citizen;
through the art of
storytelling w/ IVP
Sue Solymosi

A Taste of NAA (Pt 2)

10:20 AM- 
10:30 AM

2:30 - 
3:30 PM

Shopping • River Valley Walk
Starts 5:00 - 6:30 P.M.

Presidents Reception

Foundation Meeting

6:00 PM

3:30 - 
5:00 PM

Break

12:00 - 
2:00 PM
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Time Lacombe Klondike A/B Salon C Salon B

Free Time

Host Suite Courtesy Of: SENATORS OF JCI 

Senator Breakfast Sponsor: Patty Auger Consulting

Lacombe


