## Wednesday September 13



Time		
12:00 - 4:00 PM	Canadian Leadership	Registration Required
12:00 - 6:00 PM	Arrival And Conference Registration At Chateau Lacombe	Where: Registration Desk @ Ballroom Foyer
5:00 - 6:00 PM	First Timers Program  Note: If This Is Your First National Conference Attend This.	<b>Where:</b> Salon B
6:00 PM	Welcome Evening	<b>Where:</b> Rocky Mountain Icehouse - 10516 Jasper Ave

**Host Suite Courtesy Of: JCI PENTICTON** 

#### **Thursday September 14**

Time	Lacombe	Klondike A/B	Salon C	Salon B
9:00 - 10:20 AM	YOU! Self-advocacy and your personal brand w/ Justin Wutzke	Communicating with Diverse Communities w/ Baiju Vareed		Starts 8 A.M. <b>General Assembly</b>
10:20 - 10:30 AM	Break			
10:30 - 11:50 AM	Employment Round Table, Learn from the Experts (Group)		Vision, Mission & Values in NFP Spaces w/ Keith Johnston	General Assembly
12:00 - 2:00 PM	Lunch & Keynote · Simon Alexander Ong · Where: Ballroom			
2:30 - 3:30 PM	Interview Skills, A key to your future	Artificial Intelligence (AI); Use and future impacts	Your Community Development & Measurements of Success w/ Warren Reid	General Assembly
3:30 - 3:40 PM	Break			
3:40 - 5:00 PM	Debate Competition · Where: Salon B			
6:00 PM	JCI Canada Awards & Cultural Presentations · Where: Ballroom  *Business Dress Required			









# Friday September 15

Time	Lacombe	Klondike A/B	Salon C	Salon B
9:00 - 10:20 AM	Women In Business, a discussion (Panel)	Design Thinking Workshop w/ Jay Johnson	Diversity and Inclusion: an Indigenous Perspective w/ Leslie Ross	Starts 9 A.M. <b>General Assembly</b>
10:20 - 10:30 AM	Break			
10:30 - 11:50 AM	Diversity & Inclusivity Panel · Where: Ballroom			
12:00 - 2:00 PM	Lunch & Keynote · Ashif Mawji · Where: Ballroom			
2:30 - 3:30 PM	Be The Mayor Of Your Town w/ Justina LeeStolz	Negotiating Your Way to Success w/ Andrew Defor		
3:30 - 3:40 PM	Break			
3:40 -	The JCI Canada Senate Dragons Den · Where: Salon B			on B
5:00 PM	Effective Speaking Competition · Where: Salon B			
6:00 PM	CRAFT Social · Where: Craft Beer Market (10013 - 101A Ave)  Team/Chapter Competition / Theme Night: FARMER FAMILY			

**Host Suite** 

gold sponsor



silver sponsor







bronze sponsor













I kane





### Saturday September 16

Time	Lacombe	Klondike A/B	Salon C	Salon B
9:00 - 10:20 AM	Implicit Bias in the Workplace w/ Laura Sankey	A Taste Of NAA (Pt 1)		Senate General Assembly
10:20 AM- 10:30 AM		Break		
10:30 - 11:50 AM	The' Global Citizen; through the art of storytelling w/ IVP Sue Solymosi	A Taste of NAA (Pt 2)		Senate General Assembly
12:00 - 2:00 PM	Lunch & Keynote · Jay Johnson · Where: Ballroom			
				Jani Join
2:30 - 3:30 PM				Foundation Meeting
	Free Ti			
3:30 PM 3:30 -			lley Walk	Foundation Meeting  Starts 5:00 - 6:30 P.M.  Presidents Reception

## **Sunday September 17**

Time	Lacombe			
9:00 - 11:00 AM	Senator Breakfast & Past President Brunch	Senators & Special Invites Only		
Senator Breakfast Sponsor: Patty Auger Consulting				



